
 

   
 

 
 
 

 

Birmingham Ormiston 
Academy 

Creative and Performing Arts Specialist College, 
use the link below to find out more:- 
https://www.boa-academy.co.uk/admissions 
Thursday 12th October 2023 -  
Please note tickets for the evenings will be available to book online from w/c 
18th Sept 2023 please visit website for details. 

 
Bosworth Sixth Form – 
The Oaks 
  

Local school 6th form offering combinations of A Levels and BTEC subjects  
https://www.bosworthacademy.org.uk/curriculum/the-oaks-16-years-
plus/information-on-post-16/ 
Thursday 26th October – 4.30pm to 7pm 

 
Brooksby Melton College 
 

 

Further education college offering lots of courses including agriculture in 
Leicestershire, use the link below to find out more & register:- 
https://www.brooksbymelton.ac.uk/events/ 
Brooksby Campus – Saturday 28th October from 9am to 4pm 
Stephenson Campus - Saturday 4th November from 10am to 1pm 
Animal Open Day at Brooksby Campus – Sat 11th November 9am to 1pm 
Performing Arts Open Day at Melton Campus – 5pm to 7pm 
Brooksby Campus – Saturday 25th November from 9am to 1.30pm 
 

Coventry College  

 

Further education college offering lots of different courses including performing 
arts, use the link to register your interest. 
https://www.coventrycollege.ac.uk/online-open-event/          
Tues 17th Oct 2023 – 5pm to 7pm             Thurs 30th Nov 2023 – 5pm to 7pm 
Tues 23rd Jan 2024 – 5pm to 7pm             Thurs 21st March 2024 – 5pm to 7pm 
Sat 27th April 2024 – 10am to 12 noon     Tues 18th June 2024 – 5pm to 7pm 
 

Etone College, Nuneaton 
& Etone Football 
Academy 

 
Local school 6th form offering combinations of A Levels and BTEC subjects and 
offering training and education.  Use the link below to find out more:-  
https://www.etonecollege.co.uk/sixth-form/ 
Thursday 23rd November 5pm - 7pm 

 

Hinckley Academy – JC6 

 

Local school 6th form offering combinations of A Levels and BTEC subjects, use 
the link below to find out more:- 
https://www.hinckleyacademy.co.uk/ 
Thursday 9th November 2023 – 5.30pm to 8pm 
 

Higham Lane Sixth Form, 
Nuneaton 

 

Local school 6th form offering combinations of A Levels and BTEC subjects, use 
the link below to find out more:- 
https://www.highamlaneschool.co.uk/calendar/?calid=3,4&pid=22&viewid=4 
Thursday 26th October 2023 from 6pm to 8pm 

Post 16 Open Evenings 2023/ 2024 
 
Please check individual websites for more details and to book/register online. 

https://www.brooksbymelton.ac.uk/events/
https://www.coventrycollege.ac.uk/online-open-event/
https://www.hinckleyacademy.co.uk/


 

   
 

King Edward VI College, 
Nuneaton 

 

Independent 6th form offering a combination of A Levels and BTECs. 
Use the link below and then click on apply then open events to find out more:-           
https://kecnuneaton.ac.uk/ 
Thursday 16th November 3:30-8:00pm 
Saturday 18th November 9:30am-12:30pm 
Wednesday 10th April 2024 (times tbc) 
 

Leicester College  

 

Further education college and apprenticeship provider in Leicestershire 
use the link below to find out 
https://leicestercollege.ac.uk/about/news-and-events/events/open-events/  
Thursday 12th October T Level Open Evening – 4pm to 7pm 
Thursday 26th October from 4pm to 7.30pm 
Saturday 25th November from 10am to 2pm 
 

Midland Group Training 
Services 
(MGTS) 

Training Provider based in Coventry specialising in Engineering apprenticeships. 
Tuesday 24th October 2023 4pm till 7pm 

North Warwickshire & 
South Leicestershire 
College 

 

Our local Further Education College offering vocational courses and 
apprenticeships.  Campuses are at Nuneaton, Harrowbrook, Hinckley & Wigston 
use the link below to find out more:- 
https://www.nwslc.ac.uk/openevents/ 
Mon 23rd October 2023   Wigston & Hinckley Campus                  5pm - 8pm 
Thurs 26th Oct 2023          Nuneaton & Harrowbrook Campus  5pm - 8pm 
Mon 27th Nov 2023    Wigston Campus & Hinckley Campus   5pm - 8pm 
Thurs 30th Nov 2023    Nuneaton   & Harrowbrook Campus  5pm - 8pm 
Mon 5th Feb 2024    Wigston & Hinckley Campus                5pm - 8pm 
Thurs 8th Feb 2024    Nuneaton & Harrowbrook Campus 5pm - 8pm 
Weds 17th April 2024    Virtual Open Event – All Campuses 5pm - 8pm 
Mon 17th June 2024    Wigston  & Hinckley Campus                5pm - 8pm 
Thurs 20th June 2024    Nuneaton & Harrowbrook Campus 5pm - 8pm 
 

South Staffordshire 
College, Tamworth 

 

Further education college and apprenticeships.  Physical Tours are available - use 
the link below to find out more:- https://www.southstaffs.ac.uk/open-days/ 
Sat 25th November 2023     10am– 1pm        Sat 20th January 2024  10am – 1pm 
Sat 9th March 2024               10am-1pm          Sat 18th May 2024        10am – 1pm 
Sat 22nd June 2024                10am – 1pm 
 

St Thomas More Sixth 
Form College, Nuneaton 

Local school 6th form offering combinations of A Levels and BTEC subjects, use 
the link below to find out more:- 
http://www.st-thomas-more.net/sixth-form/ 
Wednesday 22nd November 2023 – from 6.30pm to 8pm 

Warwickshire College, 
Moreton Morrell 

 

Specialist Agriculture and Animal Care Further Education College 
use the link to find out more - www.wcg.ac.uk/openevents 
Saturday 14th October from 10am to 1pm 
 

 

https://kecnuneaton.ac.uk/
http://www.st-thomas-more.net/sixth-form/
http://www.wcg.ac.uk/openevents

